A LA CARTE

DINNER MENU

Sligo Park Hotel & Leisure Club, Pearse Road, Sligo
www.sligopark.com



STARTERS

Classic Caesar Salad,
shredded crisp cos lettuce, garlic croutons, crispy serrano ham,
parmesan shavings, house Caesar dressing

Contains: wheat, egg, milk

Warm honey roasted vegetable and goats cheese tartlet,
balsamic and rocket salad
Contains: milk, sulphite, fish, egg, wheat

Crispy shredded confit duck bon-bon,
red cabbage slaw, plum sauce

Contains: soy, sesame, egg, wheat, milk

Atlantic Seafood chowder,
home made soda bread

Contains: celery, sulphites, wheat, milk, fish

Homemade soup of the day,

Contains: celery, milk

Homemade chicken parfait,
red onion relish, toasted brioche

Contains: milk

7.80

7.70

8.90

7.90

6.90

8.90

MAINS

(Served with a selection of potato and seasonal vegtables)

Grilled 80z sirloin steak, (€5 Supplement applies on all packages)
oven roasted vine cherry tomatoes, crispy onion rings,

with a choice of pepper sauce or garlic butter
Contains: sulphites, egg, wheat, milk

Mushroom and truffle stuffed ballotine of chicken,

dauphinoise potato, butternut squash puree, thyme reduction
Contains: sulphites, milk, egg, wheat, celery

Pan fried fillets of Seabass,

Mediterranean crushed potato, basil pesto
Contains: sulphites, milk, egg, wheat

Grilled darne of salmon,

chervil mash, steamed clams in a tomato and basil concasse
Contains: fish, milk, shellfish

Roast prime Irish beef,
spring onion mash, red wine gravy.
Contains: sulphites, milk

Vegetarian Roasted sweet potato and chickpea curry,

basmati rice
Contains: sulphites

Hazelwood 100% beef burger,
caramelized red onion, smoked cheese, grilled streaky rasher, tomato,

crisp lettuce, in a toasted bun with hand cut chips
Contains: wheat, milk, Sulphur dioxide, egg

Beer battered fillets of Killybegs landed haddock,

minted peas, rustic tartare sauce, chunky chips
Contains: fish, milk, egg, wheat

Daily Specials,
will be explained by server

Side Orders

27.95

22.95

24.50

23.95

23.90

16.90

16.50

16.50

(Not included in packages)
Sauté mushrooms

Tempura onion rings
Contains: egg, milk, wheat

Hand cut chips

Contains: wheat trace amounts

Side salad

Contains: mustard

4.20
4.20

4.20

4.20



