





DINNER MENU

Sligo Park Hotel & Leisure Club, Pearse Road, Sligo www.sligopark.com





MAINS

(Served with a selection of potato and seasonal vegtables)

Grilled 8oz sirloin steak, (€5 Supplement applies on all packages)

oven roasted vine cherry tomatoes, crispy onion rings,

Mushroom and truffle stuffed ballotine of chicken,

with a choice of pepper sauce or garlic butter

Contains: sulphites, egg, wheat, milk

27.95

22.95

16.50

STARTERS

Classic Caesar Salad, shredded crisp cos lettuce, garlic croutons, crispy serrano ham, parmesan shavings, house Caesar dressing Contains: wheat, egg, milk	7.80
Warm honey roasted vegetable and goats cheese tartlet, balsamic and rocket salad Contains: milk, sulphite, fish, egg, wheat	7.70
Crispy shredded confit duck bon-bon, red cabbage slaw, plum sauce Contains: soy, sesame, egg, wheat, milk	8.90
Atlantic Seafood chowder, home made soda bread Contains: celery, sulphites, wheat, milk, fish	7.90
Homemade soup of the day, Contains: celery, milk	6.90
Homemade chicken parfait, red onion relish, toasted brioche	8.90

Contains: milk

dauphinoise potato, butternut squash puree, thyme reduction Contains: sulphites, milk, egg, wheat, celery	
Pan fried fillets of Seabass, Mediterranean crushed potato, basil pesto Contains: sulphites, milk, egg, wheat	24.50
Grilled darne of salmon, chervil mash, steamed clams in a tomato and basil concasse Contains: fish, milk, shellfish	23.95
Roast prime Irish beef, spring onion mash, red wine gravy. Contains: sulphites, milk	23.90
Vegetarian Roasted sweet potato and chickpea curry, basmati rice Contains: sulphites	16.90
Hazelwood 100% beef burger, caramelized red onion, smoked cheese, grilled streaky rasher, tomato, crisp lettuce, in a toasted bun with hand cut chips Contains: wheat, milk, Sulphur dioxide, egg	16.50

Beer battered fillets of Killybegs landed haddock, minted peas, rustic tartare sauce, chunky chips Contains: fish, milk, egg, wheat

Daily Specials,

will be explained by server

Side Orders

	(Not included in packages)	
Sauté mushrooms	4.20)
Tempura onion rings Contains: egg, milk, wheat	4.20)
Hand cut chips Contains: wheat trace amounts	4.20)
Side salad Contains: mustard	4.20)